 ADX111/ADX111Q
Ultra-Small, Low-Power, I2C-Compatible, 860-SPS, 16-Bit ADCs
With Internal Reference, Oscillator, and Programmable Comparator
© 2023 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Public www.analogysemi.com | Page 1 of 39
1.
• AEC-Q100 ( ADX111Q)
• 3mm × 3mm MSOP
• QFN 2mm × 1.5mm × 0.4mm

With Internal Reference, Oscillator, and Programmable Comparator
Page 2 of 39 | www.analogysemi.com Public © 2023 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Table 1 lists the order information.
Table 1. Order Information
ORDER NUMBER(1)
CH
(#)
BITS PACKAGE
BODY
SIZE
(mm)
MARK
ODR
(SPS)
INTERFACE COMPARATOR
TEMP
SENSOR
50/60
REJECTION
OP.
TEMP
(°C)
PKG.
OPTION
ADX111AMSOP10 2(4) 16 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX111 860 I2C Yes No No –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX111QAMSOP10(1) 2(4) 16 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX111Q 860 I2C Yes No No –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX111AQFN10 2(4) 16 QFN-10 2 × 1.5 111 860 I2C Yes No No –40-125 T/R-4000
Table 2. Family Selection Guide
ORDER NUMBER(1)
CH
(#)
BITS PACKAGE
BODY
SIZE
(mm)
MARK
ODR
(SPS)
INTERFACE COMPARATOR
TEMP
SENSOR
50/60
REJECTION
OP.
TEMP
(°C)
PKG.
OPTION
ADX112AMSOP10 2(4) 16 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX112 860 SPI No Yes No –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX112QAMSOP10(1) 2(4) 16 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX112Q 860 SPI No Yes No –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX112AQFN10 2(4) 16 QFN-10 2 × 1.5 112 860 SPI No Yes No –40-125 T/R-4000
ADX113AMSOP10 2(4) 16 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX113 860 I2C Yes No Yes –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX114AMSOP10 2(4) 16 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX114 3571 SPI No Yes Yes –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX121AMSOP10 2(4) 20 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX121 3571 I2C Yes No Yes –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX121AQFN10(1) 2(4) 20 QFN-10 2 × 1.5 121 3571 I2C Yes No Yes –40-125 T/R-4000
ADX122AMSOP10 2(4) 20 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX122 3571 SPI No No Yes –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX122QAMSOP10(1) 2(4) 20 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX122Q 3571 SPI No No Yes –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX122AQFN10(1) 2(4) 20 QFN-10 2 × 1.5 122 3571 SPI No No Yes –40-125 T/R-4000
ADX128AMSOP10(1) 2(4) 20 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX128 7143 SPI No No Yes –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX128AQFN10(1) 2(4) 20 QFN-10 2 × 1.5 128 7143 SPI No No Yes –40-125 T/R-4000
ADX125AMSOP10 2(4) 20 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX125 3571 I2C Yes Yes Yes –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX126AMSOP10 2(4) 20 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX126 3571 SPI No Yes Yes –40-125 T/R-3000
ADX125AQFN10(1) 2(4) 20 QFN-10 2 × 1.5 125 3571 I2C Yes Yes Yes –40-125 T/R-4000
ADX126AQFN10(1) 2(4) 20 QFN-10 2 × 1.5 126 3571 SPI No Yes Yes –40-125 T/R-4000
ADX131AQFN10(1) 2(4) 20 QFN-10 2 × 1.5 131 440 I2C Yes No Yes –40-125 T/R-4000
ADX132AQFN10(1) 2(4) 20 QFN-10 2 × 1.5 132 440 SPI No No Yes –40-125 T/R-4000
ADX123AMSOP10(1) 2(4) 20 MSOP-10 3 × 3 ADX123 3571 Daisy Chain No No Yes –40-125 T/R-3000
Note: Available in the future.
Devices can be ordered via the following two ways:
1.  Place orders directly on our website (www.analogysemi.com), or;
2.  Contact our sales team by mailing to sales@analogysemi.com.